
Landesmeisterschaft 2015
am 26.09.2015     in Ahrensburg DV-System DAVID21+

Ergebnisliste Mannschaft 9.40.61

KK-Gewehr 50m Auflage NDSB Seniorinnen A Seite: 1

Stand: 27.09.2015 13:54 Uhr Gesamt

1 SL VfL Eiche Idstedt 906,3 Ringen

235 Lindahl-Koitzsch, Inge 302,9
13 Mund, Brigitte 307,7
14 Jansen, Helga 295,7

2 OD Sülfelder SGi 899,2 Ringen

16 Brunckhorst, Bärbel 303,1
17 Hahn, Regina 294,2
18 Spahr, Ellen 301,9

3 SE SV Roland Bad Bramstedt 887,0 Ringen

7 Kopetsch, Ursula 289,5
8 Schurillis, Christel 301,2
9 Witt, Inge 296,3

4 OH SV 64 Großenbrode 882,8 Ringen

1 Bausch, Lore 283,0
660 Gülck, Christel 305,3

3 Holst, Jutta 294,5

5 SE Itzstedter SV 872,6 Ringen

10 Blümel, Sieglinde 295,4
11 Hank, Edith 278,0
12 Kaste, Monika 299,2

6 SE SSG BooKuRiTra 871,7 Ringen

672 Kubski, Monika 298,3
346 Otte, Karin 286,3
671 Vocke, Erika 287,1

7 HL Lübecker Sportschützen 869,3 Ringen

665 Fischer-Suffin, Cornelia 299,2
664 Kirchhoff-Knaipp, Ina 292,2
666 Knaipp, Isabelle 277,9



LM 2015 KK-Gewehr 50m Auflage NDSB Stand: 27.09.2015,13:54 Uhr    Seite: 2 9.40.61

8 PI SV Rellingen 1952 868,0 Ringen

668 Englert, Marina 293,3
669 Larsen, Ute 291,1
670 Zeidler, Rosemarie 283,6

9 HE SC Bargenstedt 866,9 Ringen

661 Buhmann, Heinke 288,8
662 Schmidt, Edelgard 284,6
663 Spiering, Anita 293,5

10 SL SV Tarp 860,5 Ringen

33 Heydemann, Elsbeth 286,3
673 Löhmer, Marlene 279,6
674 Puschke, Heike 296,6

11 HE Turn u. Sportverein Büsum 287,4 Ringen

690 Busch, Edeltraut 0,0
694 Lüth, Adelheid 0,0
696 Schöttle, Gilda 287,4

12 PI SV Tornesch 0,0 Ringen

667 Aman, Regina 0,0
5 Lapp, Inge 0,0
6 Schöttler, Barbara 0,0

12 RZ Schwarzenbeker SGi 0,0 Ringen

675 Burmester, Renate 0,0
233 Prellwitz, Karin 0,0
676 Schlotthauber, Rosemarie 0,0



Landesmeisterschaft 2015
am 26.09.2015     in Ahrensburg DV-System DAVID21+

Ergebnisliste Einzel 9.40.61

KK-Gewehr 50m Auflage NDSB Seniorinnen A Seite: 1

Stand: 27.09.2015 13:54 Uhr 1.S 2.S 3.S Gesamt

1 13 Mund, Brigitte SL VfL Eiche Idstedt 102,4 101,9 103,4 307,7

2 16 Brunckhorst, Bärbel OD Sülfelder SGi 100,3 101,3 101,5 303,1

3 235 Lindahl-Koitzsch, Inge SL VfL Eiche Idstedt 102,2 97,9 102,8 302,9

4 677 Kalkenings, Magaret-Eva OH Schwartauer SGi 100,7 99,4 102,7 302,8

5 18 Spahr, Ellen OD Sülfelder SGi 98,6 101,0 102,3 301,9

6 679 Petzold, Petria OH Schwartauer SGi 101,4 100,6 99,5 301,5

7 21 Friedrichs, Brigitte RD SSC Fockbek 99,3 101,3 99,4 300,0

8 22 Krause, Ute OD SV Klein Wesenberg u. Umg. 1919102,4 97,1 99,9 299,4

9 665 Fischer-Suffin, Cornelia HL Lübecker Sportschützen 100,5 98,4 100,3 299,2
10 12 Kaste, Monika SE Itzstedter SV 100,6 101,0 97,6 299,2
11 682 Becker, Christa HE Sportschützen Heide 101,5 102,3 95,3 299,1
12 672 Kubski, Monika SE SSG BooKuRiTra 98,5 98,5 101,3 298,3
13 24 Rohmert, Amelia KI Elmschenhagener BG 97,6 101,5 98,8 297,9
14 678 Engel, Ellen OH Ahrensböker Gill 96,8 99,5 100,3 296,6
15 10 Blümel, Sieglinde SE Itzstedter SV 98,6 98,1 98,7 295,4
16 17 Hahn, Regina OD Sülfelder SGi 99,7 95,5 99,0 294,2
17 23 Binder, Birgitt RZ SV Büchen 99,8 97,2 97,0 294,0
18 668 Englert, Marina PI SV Rellingen 1952 95,4 99,4 98,5 293,3
19 238 Holst, Ute RZ SchKam Mustin 95,9 98,9 98,3 293,1
20 681 Kühl, Christa IZ Hohenasper SV 1965 98,6 98,3 96,2 293,1
21 664 Kirchhoff-Knaipp, Ina HL Lübecker Sportschützen 96,4 97,3 98,5 292,2
22 237 Göttsch, Dörte SE SGi Goldener Hahn 97,8 93,8 98,2 289,8
23 680 Langenfeld, Heidi OH SV Malente 1925 91,9 97,5 99,8 289,2
24 661 Buhmann, Heinke HE SC Bargenstedt 95,5 101,3 92,0 288,8
25 671 Vocke, Erika SE SSG BooKuRiTra 95,9 96,6 94,6 287,1
26 346 Otte, Karin SE SSG BooKuRiTra 98,7 93,8 93,8 286,3
27 670 Zeidler, Rosemarie PI SV Rellingen 1952 94,7 94,2 94,7 283,6
28 683 Kämper, Karin PI SSGem Schenefeld 1963 90,2 96,1 93,4 279,7
29 673 Löhmer, Marlene SL SV Tarp 97,1 90,4 94,1 279,6

Ringabzug: 2
Regel 0.11.4.1 DSB-SpO

30 11 Hank, Edith SE Itzstedter SV 91,0 90,7 96,3 278,0
31 666 Knaipp, Isabelle HL Lübecker Sportschützen 93,6 93,2 91,1 277,9


